Philips Semiconductors Programmable Logic Devices Product specification
PLS153/A
Programmable logic arrays
(18 × 42 × 10)
1October 22, 1993 853–0311 11164
DESCRIPTION
The PLS153 and PLS153A are two-level
logic elements, consisting of 42 AND gates

B0 GND
SP00274
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE DRAWING NUMBER
20-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line, 300mil-wide PLS153N, PLS153AN 0408B
20-Pin Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier PLS153A, PLS153AA 0400E
Philips Semiconductors Programmable Logic Devices Product specification
PLS153/A
Programmable logic arrays
(18 × 42 × 10)